
Class A Cross Country State Finals 
 

  1.    42  Gov.'s School                  (  18:23  1:31:53   3:41) 

============================================= 

 

  1      1  BRENDAN MCMANAMON  M  11 1A      16:13 

 

  2      4  AUSTIN GEER        M  11 1A      18:15 

 

  3      7  MICHAEL BERTRAM    M  11 1A      18:37 

 

  4     11  KOLLIN CAMPBELL    M  11 1A      18:54 

 

  5     19  RICHARD SANDVOSS   M  11 1A      19:54 

 

  6   ( 30) NOAH KLIMKOWSKI    M  11 1A      21:07 

 

  7   ( 38) LANDON NELSON      M  12 1A      21:57 

 

 

 

  2.    46  Dixie                          (  18:49  1:34:04   1:48) 

============================================= 

 

  1      2  JEREMIAH BOYD      M  11 1A      18:03 

 

  2      6  ZACHARY GAMBLE     M  11 1A      18:16 

 

  3      9  DANIEL BOYD        M   8 1A      18:48 

 

  4     13  MOSES DYAKOV       M  12 1A      19:06 

 

  5     16  OWEN TAYLOR        M  12 1A      19:51 

 

  6   ( 18) BILLY MANN         M  11 1A      19:53 

 

  7   ( 27) BRADLEY WARE       M   8 1A      20:43 

 

 

 

  3.    94  Green Sea-Floyds               (  19:53  1:39:22   1:38) 

============================================= 

 

  1      8  JACKSON JETER      M   9 1A      18:46 

 

  2     17  GAGE FLOYD         M   9 1A      19:51 

 

  3     20  HUMBERTO MCCALL    M  12 1A      19:59 

 

  4     24  BRYCE FORD         M  12 1A      20:22 

 

  5     25  JOSHUA GORE        M   8 1A      20:24 

 

  6   ( 34) TYLER GRAHAM       M  12 1A      21:37 

 

 

 

  4.   155  Charleston Math & Science      (  21:07  1:45:33   5:10) 

============================================= 

 

  1     10  CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT  M  11 1A      18:51 



 

  2     14  TREY CARSON        M  10 1A      19:35 

 

  3     15  JACKSON REDICK     M  11 1A      19:48 

 

  4     52  CALVIN WIDHOLM     M  11 1A      23:18 

 

  5     64  JOHN HENDRICKS     M  12 1A      24:01 

 

  6   ( 80) BOOKER TERRENCE    M  12 1A      26:58 

 

  7   ( 82) BRENDON DAKE       M  12 1A      27:02 

 

 

 

  5.   169  Lewisville High                (  21:32  1:47:38   3:06) 

============================================= 

 

  1     21  BRUCE GUIN         M  10 1A      20:11 

 

  2     28  ZACK SANTNER       M  10 1A      20:49 

 

  3     33  JONATHAN HYATT     M  11 1A      21:36 

 

  4     36  HECTOR SANDOVAL    M  10 1A      21:45 

 

  5     51  ERIC KING          M  10 1A      23:17 

 

  6   ( 54) ANTHONY FOOS       M  10 1A      23:20 

 

  7   ( 60) DYLAN JACOBS       M  11 1A      23:41 

 

 

 

  6.   184  Military Magnet                (  21:38  1:48:09   5:20) 

============================================= 

 

  1      3  GARNARIS MCCORMICK M  10 1A      18:13 

 

  2     37  BRANDON FANCY      M   9 1A      21:49 

 

  3     41  DONALD LAUER       M  12 1A      22:10 

 

  4     44  JACOB ROWE         M  12 1A      22:24 

 

  5     59  MATT LAUER         M   8 1A      23:33 

 

  6   ( 63) JOSHUA BROWN       M  11 1A      23:59 

 

 

 

  7.   195  Great Falls High School        (  21:51  1:49:14   5:49) 

============================================= 

 

  1      5  LANDON DIGH        M  11 1A      18:16 

 

  2     31  CHRISTOPHER MUNN   M   9 1A      21:24 

 

  3     40  LOGAN PAYNE        M   8 1A      22:10 

 

  4     53  HUNTER JACKSON     M   7 1A      23:19 

 

  5     66  CALEB HAUANIO      M   7 1A      24:05 



 

  6   ( 76) JAROD LOCKHART     M   7 1A      25:28 

 

  7   ( 77) SINCERE WILMORE    M  10 1A      25:31 

 

 

 

  8.   211  Ware Shoals High               (  22:04  1:50:20   3:47) 

============================================= 

 

  1     22  TAY BROWN          M  12 1A      20:11 

 

  2     23  NOAH BANNISTER     M  10 1A      20:14 

 

  3     43  TYLER GREENE       M   8 1A      22:16 

 

  4     61  CHRISTIAN DRAKE    M   9 1A      23:41 

 

  5     62  JUSTIN OUSTZ       M  12 1A      23:58 

 

  6   ( 83) BLAKE MCCARTHY     M  10 1A      27:50 

 

  7   ( 84) ADGER VANADORE     M  11 1A      30:15 

 

 

 

  9.   230  Hannah-Pamplico                (  22:35  1:52:52   3:34) 

============================================= 

 

  1     29  COLTON MIMS        M  12 1A      20:58 

 

  2     39  ZANDER POSTON      M   8 1A      22:04 

 

  3     42  TANNER POSTON      M  12 1A      22:14 

 

  4     50  MCCRAY POSTON      M   8 1A      23:04 

 

  5     70  WESTON TODD        M   8 1A      24:32 

 

  6   ( 74) CULLEN SMITH       M   8 1A      24:48 

 

  7   ( 79) TRISTAN SHIRD      M  12 1A      26:58 

 

 

 

 10.   233  East Clarendon                 (  22:36  1:52:56   2:50) 

============================================= 

 

  1     26  TANNER STRICKLAND  M   8 1A      20:31 

 

  2     47  LANDON STRICKLAND  M   9 1A      22:51 

 

  3     48  KYLER ODOM         M   8 1A      22:53 

 

  4     55  KOHL GAYMON        M   8 1A      23:20 

 

  5     57  DANIEL JOHNSON     M  12 1A      23:21 

 

  6   ( 67) AUSTIN MCDONALD    M  11 1A      24:09 

 

  7   ( 68) JORDAN BROWN       M  12 1A      24:28 

 

 



 

 11.   237  McBee                          (  22:42  1:53:27   6:18) 

============================================= 

 

  1     12  DANNY MCKENZIE     M  11 1A      19:04 

 

  2     32  ZACK WRIGHT        M  11 1A      21:34 

 

  3     49  BILL PORTER        M   9 1A      22:55 

 

  4     69  KALEB JOHNSON      M  11 1A      24:32 

 

  5     75  ANTHONY HICKS      M   8 1A      25:22 

 

 

 

 12.   276  High Point Academy             (  23:20  1:56:38   3:01) 

============================================= 

 

  1     35  JESSE SHIRTS       M  12 1A      21:41 

 

  2     46  CARTER BALLEW      M   9 1A      22:44 

 

  3     58  JESSE CHAPPELEAR   M   8 1A      23:27 

 

  4     65  DAVID MONROE       M  11 1A      24:04 

 

  5     72  DAJUAN GREEN       M  10 1A      24:42 

 

  6   ( 73) BRETT BUSH         M   9 1A      24:47 

 

  7   ( 85) TYLER PERKINS      M   9 1A      36:32 

 

 

 

 13.   331  Cross                          (  24:50  2:04:09   4:29) 

============================================= 

 

  1     45  CALEB ROBINSON     M  10 1A      22:31 

 

  2     56  MACKIENZIE FITZPATRICK M  10 1A      23:21 

 

  3     71  DILLON BENENHALEY  M  10 1A      24:40 

 

  4     78  LEON BROWN         M  10 1A      26:37 

 

  5     81  ALEC ADOBAS        M  10 1A      27:00 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

    1    1  3357 BRENDAN MCMANAMON   M  11 Gov.'s School               16:13  5:14 1A    R H  

 

    2       3413 ZANE JACKSON        M  10 Palmetto Scholars Academy   17:24  5:36 1A    R H  

 

    3    2  3340 JEREMIAH BOYD       M  11 Dixie                       18:03  5:49 1A    R H  

 

    4    3  3411 GARNARIS MCCORMICK  M  10 Military Magnet             18:13  5:52 1A    R H  

 

    5    4  3355 AUSTIN GEER         M  11 Gov.'s School               18:15  5:53 1A    R H  

 

    6    5  3360 LANDON DIGH         M  11 Great Falls High School     18:16  5:53 1A    R H  

 

    7    6  3342 ZACHARY GAMBLE      M  11 Dixie                       18:16  5:53 1A    R H  

 

    8    7  3353 MICHAEL BERTRAM     M  11 Gov.'s School               18:37  6:00 1A    R H  

 

    9    8  3371 JACKSON JETER       M   9 Green Sea-Floyds            18:46  6:03 1A    R H  

 

   10    9  3339 DANIEL BOYD         M   8 Dixie                       18:48  6:04 1A    R H  

 

   11   10  3331 CHRISTIAN SCHMIDT   M  11 Charleston Math & Science   18:51  6:04 1A    R H  

 

   12   11  3354 KOLLIN CAMPBELL     M  11 Gov.'s School               18:54  6:05 1A    R H  

 

   13   12  3403 DANNY MCKENZIE      M  11 McBee                       19:04  6:09 1A    R H  

 

   14   13  3341 MOSES DYAKOV        M  12 Dixie                       19:06  6:09 1A    R H  

 

   15   14  3327 TREY CARSON         M  10 Charleston Math & Science   19:35  6:18 1A    R H  

 

   16   15  3330 JACKSON REDICK      M  11 Charleston Math & Science   19:48  6:23 1A    R H  

 

   17   16  3344 OWEN TAYLOR         M  12 Dixie                       19:51  6:24 1A    R H  

 

   18   17  3367 GAGE FLOYD          M   9 Green Sea-Floyds            19:51  6:24 1A    R H  

 

   19   18  3343 BILLY MANN          M  11 Dixie                       19:53  6:24 1A    R H  

 

   20   19  3359 RICHARD SANDVOSS    M  11 Gov.'s School               19:54  6:25 1A    R H  

 

   21   20  3373 HUMBERTO MCCALL     M  12 Green Sea-Floyds            19:59  6:26 1A    R H  

 

   22   21  3389 BRUCE GUIN          M  10 Lewisville High             20:11  6:30 1A    R H  

 

   23   22  3418 TAY BROWN           M  12 Ware Shoals High            20:11  6:30 1A    R H  

 

   24   23  3417 NOAH BANNISTER      M  10 Ware Shoals High            20:14  6:31 1A    R H  

 

   25   24  3368 BRYCE FORD          M  12 Green Sea-Floyds            20:22  6:34 1A    R H  

 

   26   25  3369 JOSHUA GORE         M   8 Green Sea-Floyds            20:24  6:34 1A    R H  

 

   27   26  3352 TANNER STRICKLAND   M   8 East Clarendon              20:31  6:36 1A    R H  

 

   28   27  3424 BRADLEY WARE        M   8 Dixie                       20:43  6:40 1A    R H  

 

   29   28  3394 ZACK SANTNER        M  10 Lewisville High             20:49  6:42 1A    R H  

 

   30   29  3374 COLTON MIMS         M  12 Hannah-Pamplico             20:58  6:45 1A    R H  

 

   31   30  3356 NOAH KLIMKOWSKI     M  11 Gov.'s School               21:07  6:48 1A    R H  

 



   32       3396 DOWLING HYATT       M   9 Lowcountry Leadership Cha   21:19  6:52 1A    R H  

 

   33   31  3364 CHRISTOPHER MUNN    M   9 Great Falls High School     21:24  6:54 1A    R H  

 

   34   32  3405 ZACK WRIGHT         M  11 McBee                       21:34  6:57 1A    R H  

 

   35   33  3390 JONATHAN HYATT      M  11 Lewisville High             21:36  6:58 1A    R H  

 

   36   34  3370 TYLER GRAHAM        M  12 Green Sea-Floyds            21:37  6:58 1A    R H  

 

   37   35  3387 JESSE SHIRTS        M  12 High Point Academy          21:41  6:59 1A    R H  

 

   38   36  3393 HECTOR SANDOVAL     M  10 Lewisville High             21:45  7:00 1A    R H  

 

   39   37  3407 BRANDON FANCY       M   9 Military Magnet             21:49  7:02 1A    R H  

 

   40   38  3358 LANDON NELSON       M  12 Gov.'s School               21:57  7:04 1A    R H  

 

   41   39  3377 ZANDER POSTON       M   8 Hannah-Pamplico             22:04  7:07 1A    R H  

 

   42   40  3365 LOGAN PAYNE         M   8 Great Falls High School     22:10  7:08 1A    R H  

 

   43   41  3409 DONALD LAUER        M  12 Military Magnet             22:10  7:09 1A    R H  

 

   44   42  3376 TANNER POSTON       M  12 Hannah-Pamplico             22:14  7:10 1A    R H  

 

   45   43  3420 TYLER GREENE        M   8 Ware Shoals High            22:16  7:10 1A    R H  

 

   46   44  3412 JACOB ROWE          M  12 Military Magnet             22:24  7:13 1A    R H  

 

   47   45  3338 CALEB ROBINSON      M  10 Cross                       22:31  7:15 1A    R H  

 

   48   46  3381 CARTER BALLEW       M   9 High Point Academy          22:44  7:19 1A    R H  

 

   49   47  3351 LANDON STRICKLAND   M   9 East Clarendon              22:51  7:22 1A    R H  

 

   50   48  3350 KYLER ODOM          M   8 East Clarendon              22:53  7:22 1A    R H  

 

   51   49  3404 BILL PORTER         M   9 McBee                       22:55  7:23 1A    R H  

 

   52   50  3375 MCCRAY POSTON       M   8 Hannah-Pamplico             23:04  7:26 1A    R H  

 

   53   51  3392 ERIC KING           M  10 Lewisville High             23:17  7:30 1A    R H  

 

   54   52  3333 CALVIN WIDHOLM      M  11 Charleston Math & Science   23:18  7:30 1A    R H  

 

   55   53  3362 HUNTER JACKSON      M   7 Great Falls High School     23:19  7:31 1A    R H  

 

   56   54  3388 ANTHONY FOOS        M  10 Lewisville High             23:20  7:31 1A    R H  

 

   57   55  3347 KOHL GAYMON         M   8 East Clarendon              23:20  7:31 1A    R H  

 

   58   56  3337 MACKIENZIE FITZPATR M  10 Cross                       23:21  7:31 1A    R H  

 

   59   57  3348 DANIEL JOHNSON      M  12 East Clarendon              23:21  7:31 1A    R H  

 

   60   58  3383 JESSE CHAPPELEAR    M   8 High Point Academy          23:27  7:33 1A    R H  

 

   61   59  3410 MATT LAUER          M   8 Military Magnet             23:33  7:35 1A    R H  

 

   62   60  3391 DYLAN JACOBS        M  11 Lewisville High             23:41  7:38 1A    R H  

 

   63   61  3419 CHRISTIAN DRAKE     M   9 Ware Shoals High            23:41  7:38 1A    R H  



 

   64   62  3422 JUSTIN OUSTZ        M  12 Ware Shoals High            23:58  7:43 1A    R H  

 

   65   63  3406 JOSHUA BROWN        M  11 Military Magnet             23:59  7:44 1A    R H  

 

   66   64  3329 JOHN HENDRICKS      M  12 Charleston Math & Science   24:01  7:44 1A    R H  

 

   67   65  3385 DAVID MONROE        M  11 High Point Academy          24:04  7:45 1A    R H  

 

   68   66  3361 CALEB HAUANIO       M   7 Great Falls High School     24:05  7:46 1A    R H  

 

   69   67  3349 AUSTIN MCDONALD     M  11 East Clarendon              24:09  7:47 1A    R H  

 

   70   68  3346 JORDAN BROWN        M  12 East Clarendon              24:28  7:53 1A    R H  

 

   71   69  3402 KALEB JOHNSON       M  11 McBee                       24:32  7:54 1A    R H  

 

   72   70  3380 WESTON TODD         M   8 Hannah-Pamplico             24:32  7:54 1A    R H  

 

   73   71  3335 DILLON BENENHALEY   M  10 Cross                       24:40  7:57 1A    R H  

 

   74   72  3384 DAJUAN GREEN        M  10 High Point Academy          24:42  7:57 1A    R H  

 

   75   73  3382 BRETT BUSH          M   9 High Point Academy          24:47  7:59 1A    R H  

 

   76   74  3379 CULLEN SMITH        M   8 Hannah-Pamplico             24:48  7:59 1A    R H  

 

   77       3397 DAVID JACKSON       M   9 Lowcountry Leadership Cha   25:21  8:10 1A    R H  

 

   78   75  3401 ANTHONY HICKS       M   8 McBee                       25:22  8:10 1A    R H  

 

   79   76  3363 JAROD LOCKHART      M   7 Great Falls High School     25:28  8:12 1A    R H  

 

   80   77  3366 SINCERE WILMORE     M  10 Great Falls High School     25:31  8:13 1A    R H  

 

   81   78  3336 LEON BROWN          M  10 Cross                       26:37  8:34 1A    R H  

 

   82   79  3378 TRISTAN SHIRD       M  12 Hannah-Pamplico             26:58  8:41 1A    R H  

 

   83   80  3332 BOOKER TERRENCE     M  12 Charleston Math & Science   26:58  8:41 1A    R H  

 

   84   81  3334 ALEC ADOBAS         M  10 Cross                       27:00  8:42 1A    R H  

 

   85   82  3328 BRENDON DAKE        M  12 Charleston Math & Science   27:02  8:42 1A    R H  

 

   86   83  3421 BLAKE MCCARTHY      M  10 Ware Shoals High            27:50  8:58 1A    R H  

 

   87   84  3423 ADGER VANADORE      M  11 Ware Shoals High            30:15  9:44 1A    R H  

 

   88       3416 KENTRELL WRIGHT     M  10 Scotts Branch               31:42 10:12 1A    R H  

 

   89   85  3386 TYLER PERKINS       M   9 High Point Academy          36:32 11:46 1A    R H  

 

 

 

 


